Log in
Gebruikersnaam
Wachtwoord
Herinner mij
Wachtwoord vergeten?
Gegevens vergeten?
USERNAME OR EMAIL
AAH, WAIT, I REMEMBER NOW!
	Over ons
	Support
	Onderdelen
	Verkooppunten
	Contact
	Mijn account
	Dealer login
	Home
	Onze producten	Accessoires
	Musicall	Matrix
	Sources
	Microphones
	Mixers
	Speakers	Optimus
	Idea
	SPL Limiters
	Amplifiers
	Loudspeaker cable
	Over ons
No products in cart.
Musicall
Musicall
Audio Matrix
All that meets the eye are your MRC Series wall mounted control panels. User-friendly functional controllers giving independent users full flexibility to enter personal preferences and select music sources or adjust the volume at the touch of a button. A mute function is included. Adding the transparency of the system both the name of the music source as well as the selected volume are displayed in the LCD display. If you tune in a radio station it’s radio RDS-data station name is displayed. Ease of use in it’s purest form. Since the MusiCall system also is a paging system paging messages ill be broadcasted at a pre-selected volume any personal settings. Messages an be broadcasted to single or multiple zones/rooms.
This is where you will find the beating heart of our digitally controlled sound distribution system and paging system. Because of the MusiCall digital interface the system is very flexible yet extremely easy to install, program and use. And because it is a digital format cabling of the system is simple and easy. It uses unshielded 2-core cable or it can be wired to any existing unused wires in the building.
Categorieën
	Accessoires
	Amplifiers
	Barix
	Dateq
	Idea Pro Audio
	Luidsprekerkabels
	Matrix
	Microphones
	Mixers
	Musicall
	Onderdelen
	Optimus
	Sources
	Speakers
	SPL Limiters
Filteren
Resultaat 1–12 van de 45 resultaten wordt getoond
Standaard sortering
Sorteer op populariteit
Sorteren op nieuwste
Sorteer op prijs: laag naar hoog
Sorteer op prijs: hoog naar laag
DA-120
1HE Power amplifier 1x120W @100V or 8Ω
€ 379,00 Excl. BTW
DA-2120
1HE Power amplifier 2x120W @100V or 8Ω
€ 469,00 Excl. BTW
DA-2240
DA-120 DA-2120 DA-4120..4500 Series User Manual1HE Power amplifier 2x240W @100V or 8Ω
€ 499,00 Excl. BTW
DA-240
1HE Power amplifier 1x240W @100V or 8Ω
€ 459,00 Excl. BTW
DA-2500
1HE Power amplifier 2x500W @100V or 8Ω
€ 609,00 Excl. BTW
DA-4120
1HE Power amplifier 4x120W @100V or 8Ω
€ 739,00 Excl. BTW
DA-4240
1HE Power amplifier 4x240W @100V or 8Ω
€ 799,00 Excl. BTW
DA-4500
1HE Power amplifier 4x500W @100V or 8Ω
€ 959,00 Excl. BTW
DA-500
1HE Power amplifier 1x500W @100V or 8Ω
€ 529,00 Excl. BTW
DA-CLM65
Two-way speaker with 6,5” woofer and 1” tweeter.
Max power 60 W rms 8 Ohm line, with 100V powertap 30,15 & 7,5 W.
€ 99,00 Excl. BTW
DA-H110T
10″ PA outdoor speaker 100V 200W RMS
€ 479,00 Excl. BTW
DA-HS50T
€ 189,00 Excl. BTW
	1
	2
	3
	4
	→
Neem contact op
DATEQ AUDIO TECHNOLOGIES
Dateq BV
De Paal 37
1351 JG Almere
Nederland
Tel: (+31) (0)36 547 22 22
Email: info@dateq.nl
KVK: 84615559
Producten
	Accessoires
	Amplifiers
	Barix
	Dateq
	Idea Pro Audio
	Luidsprekerkabels
	Matrix
	Microphones
	Mixers
	Musicall
	Onderdelen
	Optimus
	Sources
	Speakers
	SPL Limiters
Support
	Support
	Contact
	Onderdelen
	Over ons
Sitemap
Disclaimer/cookie's
© 2023 | Website geproduceerd door Bear's Factory
TOP
Categorieën
	Accessoires
	Amplifiers
	Barix
	Dateq
	Idea Pro Audio
	Matrix
	Musicall
	Optimus
	Sources
	Speakers
Filteren
NL	EN